

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 49243791

---

Data publicarii	28.08.20	Coduri CPV	31532920-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 198,81 RON - 198,81 RON

---

Descriere: 1. CUTIE AP. 4P IP40 GW27004 - 1 BUC X 9,2437 LEI = 9,24 LEI ; 2. CUTIE AP. 6P IP40 GW27005 - 1 BUC X 14,7058 LEI = 14,70 LEI ; 3. PRIZA SHUCKO 2P GEWISS - 4 BUC X 10,5042 LEI = 42,01 LEI ; 4. INTRERUPATOR 1P 16A GEWISS - 2 BUC X 5,4621 LEI = 10,92 LEI ; 5. DIBLU 8X40 EURO - 50 BUC X 0,0840 LEI = 4,20 LEI ; 6. HOLZSURUBUR 5X60 CS - 50 BUC X 0,0840 LEI = 4,20 LEI ; 7. BANDA IZOL. 20M TESA - 1 BUC X 4,2016 LEI = 4,20 LEI ; 8. CONDUCTOR LITAT MYF 10 - 20M X 3,7815 LEI = 75,63 LEI ; 9. TUB PVC 25 MUFABIL CANALUX - 24M X 1,4033 LEI = 33,68 LEI .

---